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P�l Kapak K�l�d�

Fren G�don

LED Ekran

Askı

Gaz Kolu

Far

P�l

Katlanma Anahtarı

Şarj G�r�ş�
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1083*420*1186mm 

1083*420*460mm

115mm

15kg

36V/7.8Ah or 10Ah

36V/350W

30-45km

20km/h

100kg

15°

100-240Vac

50-60Hz

42V

2A

-10℃-35℃
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